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Women / 3 / 6-7 yrs jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbey Jangols285
HOH

9.800 9.625 9.6759.450 38.550
1 3 1 1 

1 

Whitney Ho126
HOH M

8.900 9.425 9.6009.500 37.425
5 1T 2 2T

2T

Amanda Melendez290
HOH

9.475 9.325 9.4259.200 37.425
6 7T 4T 2T

2T

Sage Harvey188
Envision

9.050 9.550 9.4759.200 37.275
2T 7T 3 4 

4 

Ellie Kang242
Aeon

8.850 9.550 9.3009.500 37.200
2T 1T 6 5 

5 

Elanie Takada-Wong202
Rebound

8.850 9.500 9.4259.400 37.175
4 4 4T 6 

6 

Breelyn Sutphin179
Will-Moor

9.000 9.250 9.0759.300 36.625
7T 5 10 7 

7 

Madelyn Bordelon172
Will-Moor

9.200 9.150 9.2508.625 36.225
11 19 7 8 

8 

Aria Desai101
Tumble Techs

8.750 9.025 9.1759.200 36.150
15T 7T 9 9 

9 

Presley Kondrk199
Rebound

8.650 9.025 9.0509.275 36.000
15T 6 11T 10 

10 

Farrah Hahn176
Will-Moor

8.900 9.225 9.2258.575 35.925
9 20T 8 11 

11 

Mia Magarelli223
ENA

9.100 9.100 8.3259.200 35.725
12T 7T 22T 12 

12 

Lexi Hudson182
North Stars

8.775 9.050 9.0008.650 35.475
14 18 13 13 

13 

Alexa Papocchia105
Tumble Techs

9.000 8.625 8.6759.025 35.325
24T 12 15T 14 

14 

Gianna Sosa121
Elite

8.750 9.250 8.6758.575 35.250
7T 20T 15T 15 

15 

Leah Rosario185
North Stars

8.825 8.650 8.6509.000 35.125
22T 13 17 16 

16 

Ava Scarlett212
TNT

9.000 9.100 8.3008.500 34.900
12T 25 24T 17 

17 

Leah Sabatino282
Spartan

8.900 8.925 8.5758.450 34.850
18T 26T 19 18 

18 

Kerry MacInnes143
Ocean

8.425 8.675 8.8008.900 34.800
21 14 14 19 

19 

Kaelyn Stephenson122
Elite

9.000 8.425 8.5008.825 34.750
28 16 20 20 

20 

Gabriela Zielinska238
Indigo

8.250 8.650 9.0508.550 34.500
22T 22T 11T 21 

21 

Scarlet Rivera184
North Stars

8.525 8.625 8.3508.850 34.350
24T 15 21 22 

22 

Rowan DeVries233
Indigo

8.200 8.775 8.3009.050 34.325
20 11 24T 23 

23 

Emily McTigue230
Precision

8.200 9.000 8.6008.350 34.150
17 28 18 24 

24 
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Charlie Hammel228
Precision

8.250 8.925 8.1508.550 33.875
18T 22T 26 25 

25 

Nora Ivy138
Summit Summits

8.350 8.525 8.1008.750 33.725
26 17 27T 26 

26 

Maddilyn Walsh112
Freehold

7.850 9.175 8.3258.100 33.450
10 29 22T 27 

27 

Sparrow Grant175
Will-Moor

8.400 8.250 8.1008.525 33.275
29 24 27T 28 

28 

Vivian Whitehead186
North Stars

7.500 8.450 8.0008.450 32.400
27 26T 29 29 

29 
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